THIRD PARTY LISTING #
AFM 70AB001
RADCO RAD-1368
RADCO 03DC001
AFM 03PH003
AFM 02MA002
AFM 02MA001
uL 02MB002
AFM 99MX001
AFM 045C001
AFM 0450002
CANADA CNO003
ULR11812 05AA002
uL 05AA003
RADCO 06NA004
N/A CNQB001
RADCO 09PD001
uL 090D001
RADCO 09VA001
uL 09PD003
uL 10HB0O0O4
AFM 10RD001
RADCO 10HB0O3
AFM 60HB001
uL 14wWC003
uL 14WB001
uL 11KA004
uL 11TB002
RADCO 11TB001
RADCO 12LB001
uL 13EA001
KOREA 99KA004
AFM 15JD003
uL 1658001
RADCO 20PA002
uL 21KC002
ULR18079 21KC001
RADCO 220A001
uL 22HA002
uL 24PB003
uL 24MC001
uL 24MC002
uL 23GC001
AFM 25GA001
uL 04LC006
AFM MXTJ001
AFM MXDU001
RADCO 32I1A001
AFM 32AA002
265C003
RADCO 28HA001
RADCO 29PA002
CNO004
27WA004
31EA003
AFM 3108001
AFM 31EA001
uL 34FA003
INTERTEK 34WA007
AFM 34SE001
uL 3558002
uL CNOO1
CNO0O0S
RADCO 37LE002
uL PAPA0O1
RADCO 37LE001

COMPANY

INSULFOAM

CREATIVE FOAM PRODUCTS
DREW FOAM

NOARK ENTERPRISES, INC.
HENRY PRODUCTS, INC.
INSULFOAM

STAR R FOAM MFG. INC.
FANOSA, S.A. DEC.V.
INSULFOAM

INSULFOAM

PLASTI-FAB LTD

ACH FOAM TECHNOLOGIES
INSULFOAM

POLAR INDUSTRIES, INC.
ISOLOMOUSSE DU CANADA (1986)
CARPENTER INSULATION
CELLOFOAM N. AMERICA,INC.
IMPERIAL FOAM & INSULATION
INSULFOAM PREMIER IND INC.
ACH FOAM TECHNOLOGIES
CELLOFOAM SOUTHEASTERN
INSULAIRE, INC.

PACIFIC ALLIED PRODUCTS LTD
ACH FOAM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
IOWA EPS PRODUCTS

FMI-EPS, LLC

NORTHWEST DESIGN MOLDERS INC

NORTHWEST FOAM PRODUCTS,INC.

DIVERSIFOAM PRODUCTS
CARPENTER INSULATION

DAIN CO., LTD

ACH FOAM TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
CREATIVE PACKAGING COMPANY
INSULATION TECHNOLOGY INC.
ARVRON,INC. *MD

MICHIGAN FOAM L.L.C.
DIVERSIFOAM, INC.

STYROTECH, INC. *|

ATLAS EPS/DIV. ATLAS ROOFING
ATLAS EPS, DIV OF ATLAS ROOF
ATLAS EPS, DIV OF ATLAS ROOF
PERMA "R" PRODUCTS, INC.

BIG SKY INSULATIONS, INC.
ATLAS EPS DIV ATLAS ROOFING
POLIESTIRENO ALFA GAMMA SA
POLIESTIRENO ALFA GAMMA SA D
ABT FOAM, LLC

CARPENTER INSULATION *
INSULFOAM

AVILITE CORPORATION

POLY MOLDING CORPORATION
TRUEFOAM LIMITED

ACH FOAM TECHNOLOGIES
SHELTER ENTERPRISES INC.
THERMAL FOAMS, INC.
THERMAL FOAMS,INC.
F.P.M./FABRICATED PKG. MAT.
PLASTI-FAB

PLYMOUTH FOAM INC.
CELLOFOAM/SOUTHEASTERN
AMVIC INC.

EPS DEPOT

CARPENTER INSULATION
INDUSTRIAS ECOTEC DE PANAMA
INSULATION CORP OF AMERICA

ADDRESS

628 WESTERN DR.

1301 E. 8TH STREET

1093 HWY. 278 EAST
10101 HIGHWAY 70 EAST
302S. 23RD AVENUE
3401 WEST COCOPAH ST.
4555 OLYMPIC WAY

237 ROCKWOOD AVE. PMB 460
5635 SHAEFER AVE.

1155 BUSINESS PARK DR

5250 NORTH SHERMAN

12601 EAST 33 AVE. UNIT 114
32 GRAMAR AVE

1346 BOUL VACHON NORD
5100 FRONTAGE ROAD SOUTH
11237 ASTRONAUT BLVD.

2360 OLD TOMOKA ROAD

4500 S. FRONTAGE RD.

2731 WHITE SULPHUR RD.

PO BOX 406/1961 INDUS. BLVD.
5871 BROKTON-LULARD
91-102B KAOMI LOOP

809 EAST 15TH STREET

5554 NE 16TH ST.

9456 N. MCGUIRE RD.

280 ROSE ST.

2390 ROSTRON CIRCLE

PO BOX 619/1101 LORI LANE
195 COUNTRY RD15/PO BOX 2386
278 NAM SA DON-RO

4001 KAW DRIVE

6301 MIDLAND INDUSTRIAL DR.
578/35 FIRST STREET

4720 CLAY AVENUE

1820 CHICAGO DRIVE

9091 COUNTY ROAD 50

8800 WYOMING AVENUE NORTH
911 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE

701 SARGENT DR.

701 SARGENT DR.

16916 HWY. 8 W

15 ARDEN DR.; PO BOX 838
PRIVADA MISIONES NO 1108
C.MAQUILADORA 331 AYB CD IND
AV LERDO DE TEJADA 320 3RA
1405 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE

1021 E. SPRINGFIELD ROAD
1057 SUNBURST LANE

55 SOUTH COMMERCIAL ST.

96 4TH AVENUE

11 MOSHER DRIVE

775 WALTHAM WAY, STE. 105
8 SARATOGA ST./PO BOX 618
6173 SOUTH BAY ROAD

2101 KENMORE AVENUE

2109 COMMERCE ST.

2725 HENKLE DR.

1 SOUTHERN GATEWAY DR.
1110 WEST ARLINGTON

501 MENICOLL AVE.

2455 MILLTOWER COURT

57 OLIN WAY/PO BOX 129
APARTADO POSTAL 0834-02767
2571 MITCHELL AVE.

ary

ANCHORAGE
NORTH LITTLE ROCK
MONTICELLO
NORTH LITTLE ROCK
PHOENIX

PHOENIX

KINGMAN
CALEXICO

CHINO

DIXON

DENVER
AURORA
PROSPECT
SAINTE-MARIE DE BEAUC
LAKELAND
ORLANDO
ORMOND BEACH
LAKELAND
GAINESVILLE
CONYERS
GAINSVILLE
KAPOLEI
WASHINGTON
DES MOINES
POST FALLS
JEROME

TWIN FALLS
MENDOTA
ELKHART

GO GAE MYUN AN SUNGSI
KANSAS CITY
SHELBYVILLE
BRIDGEWATER
GRAND RAPIDS
GRAND RAPIDS
ROCKFORD
BROOKLYN PARK
PERRYVILLE
FREDERICKTOWN
FREDERICKTOWN
GRENADA
BELGRADE
TUUANA, BAJA
NUEVO TIJUANA, BC
GOMEZ PALACIO DURANGO
STATESVILLE
HIGH POINT
MEAD
MANCHESTER
HASKELL
DARTMOUTH
MCCARRAN
COHOES

CICERO

BUFFALO
LANCASTER
LEBANON
GNADENHUTTEN
SALLISAW
TORONTO
MISSISSAUGA
FOGLESVILLE
PANAMA
ALLENTOWN

zIP

99501
72114
71655
72117
85009
85009
86401
92231
91710
95620

80216
80011
06712
QUEB.
33801
32837
32174
33815
30501
30207
30506
96707
52353
50313
83854
83338
83301
61342
46514

66102
40065
02324
49508
49509
55373
55445
63775
63645
63645
38901
59714
22500
22444
35078
28625
27264
68041
03101
07420
B3B1L
89434
12047
13039
14207
43130
45036
44629
74955

18051

18103

STATE
AK
AR
AR
AR
AZ
AZ

MA
Mi
Mi
MN
MN
MO
MO
MO
Ms
MT
MX
MX
MX
NC
NC
NE
NH
NJ
NS
NV
NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH
oK
ON
ON
PA
PA
PA

TELEPHONE
907-279-9407
501-766-2503
870-367-6245
501-945-1114
(602)253-3191
(602)269-2272
866-681-2801
686-904-5160
(714)591-7425
(707)678-6900

303-297-3844
303 366 7730Q
800-237-3763
(418)387-3641
800-282-7749
407-697-1888
386-675-4177
863-688-8879
770-536-7900
770-483-4491
770-983-7291
(808)682-2038
319-653-6216
515-262-0882
208-777-8485
208-324-5998
800-398-0804
(815)539-3221
800-294-1966
562-272-7231
913-321-4114
502-633-0226
508-697-6926
616-530-1888
616-452-9611
(612)477-5854
763-425-4001
800-888-2332
573-783-4200
573-783-4200
423-929-8007
(406)388-3993
866-811-9157
626-334-558
52-871-175-01
704-873-9081
336-861-5730
402-624-6611
603-626-4388
(973)835-7161

775-343-3400
518-237-4101
(315)699-8734
(716)874-6474
740-687-5934
513-836-3232
740-254-1188
404-884-5954
416-410-5674

610-395-0311
507-305-1550
610-791-4200

CONTACT
DARYL SOBEK
JEFF HYDE

TIM PHILLIPS
BRYAN WALSH
CRYSTAL MOORE
ALICIA GURROLA
GINA HALL

JOSE ANTONIO TERRAZAS GAYNOR
RICK CANADY
RICK CANADAY

FRANK KIESECKER
MARK ALVARADO
PAUL GREENHALGH
DAVID IMBEAU
TRACY LANE
SERGIO ACUNA
HARRY MERRYDAY

JESSICA LAIDLAW

PERRY CARLSON

CHARLES STODDARD

ALBERT HELTON,JR.

PAUL SMITH

BRIAN OATS

JERRY BEST

GARY BREMER

JIM BARTHOLOME

JIM BARTHOLOME

STEVE SLAVIK

RICHARD THAIN 7.17

CHOI, SUK WON PRESIDENT
JOHN MYERS

KEN ROECHECK

NANCY BARONE

DOUG HEYBOER

BRIAN ANDERSON

STEVE SLAVIK

JOHN M. STODDART

TED GRANT

CHUCK BARLOW

CHUCK BARLOW

RICK WILBOURN

KERRI PAYNE OFFICE MGR.

TED GRANT 616-862-9820
MIGUEL ANGEL ARALUCE LOPEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL ARALUCE LOPEZ
KEN MAHAFFEY
GREG MILLER
MIKE LEWIS
BOB GAMACHE
ADAM CORN

7.17

7.17

JOHN COWAN 916-765-6621
JOSEPH HALEK

JOHN JEFFERY

CHRIS WOPPERER

JEFFERY CROSS

JIM WHALEN

STEVE STEINPREIS

RONNIE STONE

GARY BRONW

JOSEPH SOMMER/JOHN HOPE
DAVID GONZALEZ
SHARON HECK

EMAL ADDRESS
DARYL.SOBEK@INSULFOAM.COM
JHYDE@CREATIVEFOAMUSA.COM
TPHILLIPS@DREWFOAM.COM
NOARK@NOARKRCONTROL.COM
AP@HENRYPRODUCTS.COM
ALICIA.GURROLA@INSULFOAM.COM
GINA@STARRFOAM.COM
JOSE.TERRAZAS@FANOSA.COM
RICK.CANADAY@INSULFOAM.COM
RICK.CANADAY@INSULFOAM.COM

FKIESECKER@ACHFOAM.COM
MARK.ALVARADO@INSULFOAM.COM
PGREENHALGH@POLARCENTRAL.COM

TRACY.LANE@CARPENTER.COM
SACUNA@CELLOFOAMNA.COM
IMPERIALFOAMMFG@AOL.COM
JLAIDLAW@INSULFOAM.COM
PCARLSON@ACHFOAM.COM
CSTODDARD@CELLOFOAMNA.COM
BR-BRUNNER
PAULS@PACALLIED.COM
MW-RATTER

JERRY@IOWAIPS.COM
GARY@FMI-EPS.COM
JIM@NORTHWESTFOAM.COM
JIM@NORTHWESTFOAM.COM
SSLAVIK@DIVERSIFOAM.CON
RICHARD.THAIN@CARPENTER.COM
TONY STALL
JMYERS@ACHFOAM.COM
KEN@CREATIVEPACKAGINGCO.COM
BARONE1ITI@COMCAST.NET
DHEYBOER@ARVON.NET
BANDERSON@MICHIGANFOAM.COM
SSLAVIK@DIVERSIFOAM.COM
JSTODDART@STYROTECH.COM
TGRANT@ATLASROOFING.COM
CBARLOW@VERSATECHINC.NET
JOHN RATTER
RICKW@PERMARPROUCTS.COM
FW-HIGGINS

FW-HIGGINS

FERNANDEZ

FERNANDEZ
KEN.MAHAFFEY@ABTFOAM.COM
GREG.MILLER@CARPENTER.COM
MIKE.LEWIS@INSULFOAM.COM
BOB@AVILITECORP.COM
ADAMCORN@POLYMOLDINGLLC.COM

JCOWAN@ACHFOAM.COM
JHALEK@SHILTER-ENT.COM
JOHN@THERMALFOAMS.COM
CHRISW@THERMALFOAMS.COM
FPM70@ATT.NET
JWHALEN@PLASTIFAB.COM
STEVE.STEINPREIS@PLYMOUTHFOA
RSTONE@CELLOFOAMNA.CM

JOE.SOMMER@CARPENTER.COM
DGONZALEZ@ECOTECPANAMA.COM
SHARON.HECK@INSULATIONCORP.C

DISTRIBUTOR
POLAR

CENTRAL ARKANSAS STUCCO and EIFS
CENTRAL ARKANSAS STUCCO and EIFS
CENTRAL ARKANSAS STUCCO and EIFS

DESERT BLDG.
DESERT BLDG.
DESERT BLDG.
CALPLY

CALPLY

CALPLY

CANADA DIRECT
JONES-HEARTZ
JONES-HEARTZ
MERRIMACK-CT
CANADA DIRECT
ALLIED-OLDSMAR
ALLIED-ORLANDO
ALLIED
ALLIED-ORLANDO
BUILDING SPEC.

BUILDING SPEC

HONOSADOR

FBM-IA

FBM-IA

TEXTERIORS

TEXTERIORS

TEXTERIORS

FBM-IL

MARSHALL BLDG SPECIALTIES

ARCH BLDG.

VALLEY INTERIORS-LEXINGTON
ROBERT KARPP
GREAT LAKES
GREAT LAKES
LUTZ COMPANY
LUTZ COMPANY
CEILING SUPPLY
CEILING SUPPLY
CEILING SUPPLY
ARCH CONCEPTS
CHADS@BIGSKYCONTROL.COM
CALPLY

FERNANDEZ-DIRECT
FERNANDEZ-DIRECT
COLONIAL-CHARLOTTE
COLONIAL-PLEASANT GARDEN
DAKOTA WALLS

MERRIMACK

MANNING-NJ

CANADA-DIRECT
CALPLY-SPARKS

THERMAL WALL

THERMAL FOAM

THERMAL FOAM

INTERIOR SUPPLY

INTERIOR SUPPLY

INTERIOR SUPPLY

BEST BLDRS.
AMVICSYSTEM.COM

*MD

MANNING 7.17
FERNANDEZ-DIRECT
MANNING



uL

AFM

RADCO
RADCO
RADCO
RADCO

RADCO
uL

uL

uL

uL
RADCO
uL

uL
AFM

uL

AFM
AFM
AFM
AFM

INPROO1
CNO002
38PA001
38PA002
395C003
40CD003
40CE002
03CE003
48SH001
41CD001
42DL001
42BG004
42FG001
42JH001
42EE003
42JH002
42JH003
43SA003
45HD002
45FA003
46KA001
48FB003
48SE002

FLEXIBLE PACKAGING CO.
LEGELITE

BRANCH RIVER FOAM PLASTICS
FOAM TECHNOLOGY

DREW FOAM COMPANIES OF SC
BENCHMARK FOAM, INC. *MD
BENCHMARK FOAM, INC. *MD
NORTH CENTRAL FOAM

DREW FOAM OF TENNESSEE
PERMA "R" PRODUCTS OF TN,INC
E.R. CARPENTER, LP

HOUSTON FOAM PLASTICS, INC.
HOUSTON FOAM PLASTICS, INC.
POWERFOAM INSULATION

STAR R FOAM MFG., INC.#2
STARRFOAM MANUFACTURING *|
THERMA FOAM, INC.

ACH FOAM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
ATLAS EPS/DIV OF ATLAS ROOF
CELLOFOAM NORTH AMERICA
INSULFOAM

ACH FOAM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
PLYMOUTH FOAM PRODUCTS *I/MD

BOX Y BAYAMON GARDEN STATION
590 TRARSCANADICNNE

15 THURBER BLVD.

20 MOSHOSSUCK RD.

109 SERVICE ROAD

401 PHEASANT RIDGE DR.

401 PHEASANT RIDGE DR.

3050 BARRY DR./PO BOX 413
109 PERMA R RD.

419 PEREGRINE WAY

11115 0SGOOD

2019 BROOKS STREET

550 MURRAY STREET

1004 OMAR RD.

1012 NORTH COMMERCE
1240 HWY. 77 NORTH

111 W. FIRECLAY AVE.

445 INDUSTRIAL PARK DR.
326 MCGHEE RD.

19727 S7TH AVE. EAST

90 TROWBRIDGE DR./PO BOX 669
1800 SUNSET DR

BAYAMON
PALNTE-CLAIRE
SMITHFIELD
LINCOLN
ANDERSON
WATERTOWN
WATERTOWN
HURON
PORTLAND
JOHNSON CITY
DESOTA

SAN ANTONIO
HOUSTON
MIDLOTHIAN
ANTHONY
FORT WORTH
HILLSBORO
MURRAY
RIDGEWAY
WINCHESTER
PUYALLUP
FON DU LAC
PLYMOUTH

00958

02917
02865
29625
57201
57201

37148
37604
75115
78233
77026
76065
79821
76106
76645
84107
24148
22603
98375
54936
53073

PR
QB
RI
RI
sC
SD
SD
SD
N
N
1R
X
1R
X
1R
X
1R
ut
VA
VA
WA
wi
Wi

()786-8405

(401)232-0270
401-723-3626
870-460-4927
605-886-8084
605-886-8084
605-960-9381
615-325-1877
423-929-8007
972-594-9904
210-646-8288
(713)224-3484
972-299-5556
915-886-4636
(817)654-4688
254-582-2720
801-265-2465
276-638-3592
540-665-7538
253-271-3056
800-236-5377
920-893-0535

FRANK TORRES
PATRICK LECCTER
KEVIN ARCAND
DUSTIN CORMIER
ROB WATTS

TOM DEVINE
TOM DEVINE
SCOTT ROMENS
ROD GENTRY
ALAN LECLAIR
BRIAN IRWIN
SCOTT JONES
SCOTT JONES
MIKE SMALTZ 9.17
JOHN ELKINS
SALES

DENNIS SHANNON

TED GRANT
GARRETT SUTTON
LESLI SERPA
BRIAN OATS
JULIA CRAWFORD

FERNANDEZ

ARCAND@BRANCHRIVER.COM
INFO@SYMMETRYPRODUCTS.COM
BR-BRUNNER
BRENDAH@BENCHMARKFOAM.COM
BRENDAH@BENCHMARKFOAM.COM
SCOTTR@NORTHCF.COM
RGENTRY@DREWFOAM.COM
ALECLAIR@PERMARPRODUCTS.COM
CENTRAL
SCOTTJONES@HOUSTONFOAM.COM
SCOTTJONES@HOUSTONFOAM.COM
AJPEDERS@METLSPAN.COM
JOHNELKINS@STARRFOAM.COM
SALES@STARRFOAM.COM
DSHANNON@THERMAFOAM.COM
FW-HIGGINS
TGRANT@ATLASROOFING.COM
GSUTTON@CELLOFOAMNA.COM
LESLI.SERPA@INSULFOAM.COM
MW-RATTER

JULIA.CRAWFORD@PLYMOUTHFOAM.

CARRIBEAN
CANADA-DIRECT
ROBERT KARPP
ROBERT KARPP
TUCKER-GREENVILLE
DAKOTA WALLS
DAKOTA WALLS
DAKOTA WALLS
VALLEY INTERIORS-TN
VALLEY INTERIORS-TN
DALEPSORDER@CRPENTER.COM
PREMIER

PREMIER

BLDG. SPEC-DALLAS
BUILDING SPEC-DALLAS
PREMIER

BLDG. SPEC-DALLAS
BLDG. SPEC-UTAH

H CSUPPLY

METRO SEAL
COMMENCEMENT BAY
FBM-WI

FBM-WI



